
Transport Manager 
PRAMOD PANSE 

9201979387 

ROUTE NO 2 

Route Name 
INDORE - VIJAY NAGAR, 

RING ROAD 

Driver Name & PHONE 
SUNIL SOLANKI 

9893743138 

BUS NO MP09 FA 8669 

BUS STOP TIMING 

RAJKUMAR BEIDGE 7.40 

VIA MYH AGRI COLLEGE 7.50 

WORLD CUP SQUARE 7.55 

BENGALI SQUARE 8.00 

RADISSION SQUARE 8.10 

VIJAY NAGAR MEGHDOOT 8.15 

BAPAT SQUARE SUKHLIYA 8.20 

MR 10 SQUARE 8.22 

AUROBINDO 8.30 

AVANTIKA UNIVERSITY 9.30 
  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

PARKING AT MARIMATA  

  

 


